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Teslo pendant

https://exaktor.com/en/product/teslo-pendel/

e Elegant and discreet LED luminaire
e Body in extruded aluminum

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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Teslo is a pendant office luminaire with a stylish frame in white textured paint and raw zinc end caps. The luminaire combines uplight (50%) and downlight (50%) and is well suited
as workplace lighting for offices or schools, for example. Teslo has downward glare protection of clear micro prism (PMMA) and opal diffusion foil. A clear PC disk on the top of the
luminaire serves as dust and touch protection. The luminaire is suspended from the ceiling with associated wire suspension (1. 5 m), the height is easily adjusted via wire locks in
the luminaire's suspension brackets. Teslo is available in 3000 or 4000K and with three different controls. DALI can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim. Supplied
as standard with 3m 5-wire cable. DE a pull cord for joint adjustment of direct/indirect light. Supplied with 3m cord with grounded plug. 2xDE has double pull cords for separate
adjustment of direct/indirect light. Supplied with 3m cord with grounded plug. On request, the luminaire can be ordered with only direct or indirect light, other color temperature
(6500K) or with color rendering CRI90. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en
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Variations

E-number
7017793
7017794
7017796
7017797
7018010
7018012

Product name

TESLO L1200 830 DALI
TESLO L1200 830 DE
TESLO L1200 840 DALI
TESLO L1200 840 DE
TESLO L1200 830 2xDE
TESLO L1200 840 2xDE

Max. system power (W)

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1202x103x97
1202x103x97
1202x103x97
1202x103x97
1202x103x97
1202x103x97

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
1P20
1P20
1P20
1P20
P20
1P20

Pendant length (mm)
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400
100 - 1400




