https://exaktor.com/en/product/teslo-pendel/

- Elegant and discreet LED luminaire
- Body in extruded aluminum
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Teslo is a pendant office luminaire with a stylish frame in white textured paint and raw zinc end caps. The luminaire combines uplight (50%) and downlight (50%) and is well suited as workplace lighting for offices or schools, for example. Teslo has downward glare protection of clear micro prism (PMMA) and opal diffusion foil. A clear PC disk on the top of the luminaire serves as dust and touch protection.

The luminaire is suspended from the ceiling with associated wire suspension (1.5 m), the height is easily adjusted via wire locks in the luminaire's suspension brackets.

Teslo is available in 3000 or 4000K and with three different controls. DALI can be connected as DALI or impulse control/Switch Dim. Supplied as standard with 3m 5-wire cable. DE a pull cord for joint adjustment of direct/indirect light. Supplied with 3m cord with grounded plug. 2xDE has double pull cords for separate adjustment of direct/indirect light. Supplied with 3m cord with grounded plug.

On request, the luminaire can be ordered with only direct or indirect light, other color temperature (6500K) or with color rendering CRI90.

The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.









Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	Pendant length (mm)
7017796	TESLO L1200 840 DALI	53	4000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400
7017797	TESLO L1200 840 DE	53	4000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400
7018010	TESLO L1200 830 2xDE	53	3000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400
7018012	TESLO L1200 840 2xDE	53	4000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400
7017793	TESLO L1200 830 DALI	53	3000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400
7017794	TESLO L1200 830 DE	53	3000	1202x103x97	White	IP20	100 - 1400

